

Order No. 45

Dt: 09.04.2021

Date fixed for evidence.

Ld. PP on behlf of state is present.

Ccl Rafiqul Mia on bail is present with hazira

No witness is present.

Fix 17-06-2021 for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW. 1,5 and 7.

Sd/-  
Principal Magistrate  
Juvenile Justice Board  
Cooch Behar

Sd/-  
Board Member  
Juvenile Justice Board  
Cooch Behar

Sd/-  
Board Member  
Juvenile Justice Board  
Cooch Behar

Sd/-  
Principal Magistrate  
Juvenile Justice Board  
Cooch Behar